MERE COERT HOTEL

CONFERENCE CENTRE

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano
Latte
Espresso
Cappuccino

Selection of liquor coffees
Baileys, Irish, Calypso, Brandy

Selection of teas

English breakfast

Earl grey

Green

Peppermint

Decaffeinated English breakfast
Fruit teas

WHITE WINES

125ml

EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO,
VALDEPENAS

Green apple and citrus fruit on the
palate with floral notes on the finish.
LUNA DEL SUR CHARDONNAY,
SAN JUAN

Tropical fruit dominates the palate
of this Chardonnay which has just a
touch of light oak influence on the
finish.

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO
Shows apple and pear with hints of
white peach and elderflower.

£4.80

£5.25

£5.60

TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC,
CENTRAL VALLEY

Refreshing, with citrus and tropical
fruit flavours and a crisp finish.

£5.80

175ml
£6.20

£7.00

£7.25

£7.80

PULPO, ALBARINO PAGOS DEL REY, RIAS BAIXAS
Aromas of white flowers, hints of peach and apricot lead to a
fresh, fruity palate with an almost saline minerality.
PETIT CHABLIS, LES SARMENTS, VIFNERONS DE CHABLIS
Citrus and floral notes, fresh and lively on the palate.

PICPOUL DE PINET, PETITE RONDE

250ml
£8.40

£9.00

£9.50

£10.20

Fresh with a citrusy and stone fruit character highlighted with

floral notes.

WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH

Powerful aromas of melon, nettle and snow pea, the palate
bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes.

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka, freshly brewed coffee, kahlua

Elderflower Collins

Gin, lemon, sugar syrup, elderflower cordial, soda

Bottle
£27.95

£27.50

£29.50

£29.95

£40.00

£43.00

£34.50

£38.00

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£9.00

£4.50

Y

€

ROSE WINES

125ml
£4.80
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINDANDEL, CALIFORNIA
Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and
strawberry flavours.
£5.60
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PAVIA
Shows apple and pear with hints of white peach
and elderflower.

RED WINES
125ml
£4.80

EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO, VALDEPENAS
Cherry-red Tempranillo that shows strawberry
and fruits of the forest.
£5.80
TEKENA MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY
Fruit-driven, raspberry and blueberry fruit leading
to a soft finish.
LUNA DEL SUR MALBEC, SAN JUAN £5.80
Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the
usual pinch of spice associated with Malbec as
well as cinnamon and vanilla notes from some
brief oak ageing.
BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ, SOUTH EASTERN £5.80

AUSTRALIA

The palate shows exceelent varietal typlicity with
dark berry fruit flavours and juicy, soft tannins,
mingked with a light touch of oak on the finish

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, MARCHESI ERVANI

175ml
£6.20

£7.25

175ml
£6.20

£7.80

£7.25

£7.80

250m|  Bottle
£8.40 £27.95

£9.50 £29.50

250ml
£8.40

Bottle
£27.95

£10.20

£29.95

£9.75 £29.50

£10.20

£29.95

£31.00

Red Fruit with delicate hints of ripe cherry. Dry, soft taste and lightly tannic

AMODO PINOT NOIR, PAVIA
Deep ruby red in colour with notes of blackberries and red fruit.

MARQUES DE MORANO RIOJA CRIANZA

£34.00

£38.00

Mazuelo adds a ripe cherry chunkiness to the smooth raspberries and cream

style of Tempranillo.

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

DA LUCA PROSECCO

Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS BRUT

A light, fresh vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, elegan
slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate.

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT

t

125ml  Bottle
£7.95 £38.00

£10.95 £59.50

£70.00

Distinctively soft and fruity without the assertive crispness and a slight toast

richness, a high proportion of Pinot in the blend



