

CONFERENCE CENTRE

- (C)

HOT BEVERAGES

ROSÉ WINES

Americano	£5.50
Latte	£5.50
Espresso	£5.50
Cappuccino	£5.50
Selection of liquor coffees	£9.00
Baileys, Irish, Calypso, Brandy	13.00
Selection of teas	

English breakfast £4.50
Earl grey

Green Peppermint

Decaffeinated English breakfast

Fruit teas

WHITE WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO, VALDEPENAS Green apple and citrus fruit on the palate with floral notes on the finish	£4.80	£6.20	£8.40	£27.95
LUNA DEL SUR CHARDONNAY, SAN JUAN Tropical fruit dominates the palate of this Chardonnay which has just a touch of light oak influence on the finish.	£5.25	£7.00	£9.00	£27.50
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO Shows apple and pear with hints of white peach and elderflower.	£5.60	£7.25	£9.50	£29.50
TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY Refreshing, with citrus and tropical fruit flavours and a crisp finish.	£5.80	£7.80	£10.20	£29.95
				£40.00
PULPO, ALBARINO PAGOS DEL REY, RIAS BAIXAS Aromas of white flowers, hints of peach and apricot lead to a fresh, fruity palate with an almost saline minerality.				
PETIT CHABLIS, LES SARMENTS, VIF Citrus and floral notes, fresh and live	NERONS I	DE CHABL	IS	£43.00
PICPOUL DE PINET, PETITE RONDE Fresh with a citrusy and stone fruit of floral notes.	character	highlighte	ed with	£34.50
noral notes.				£38.00

COCKTAILS

WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH Powerful aromas of melon, nettle and snow pea, the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes.

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda	£10.50
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime	£10.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, freshly brewed coffee, kahlua	£10.50
Elderflower Collins Gin, Jemon, Sugar Syrup, elderflower cordial, soda	£10.50

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINDANDEL, CALIFORNIA Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	£4.80	£6.20	£8.40	£27.95
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PAVIA Shows apple and pear with hints of white peach and elderflower.	£5.60	£7.25	£9.50	£29.50

RED WINES

EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO, VALDEPENAS Cherry-red Tempranillo that shows strawberry and fruits of the forest.	125ml £4.80	175ml £6.20	250ml £8.40	Bottle £27.95
TEKENA MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY Fruit-driven, raspberry and blueberry fruit leading to a soft finish.	£5.80	£7.80	£10.20	£29.95
LUNA DEL SUR MALBEC, SAN JUAN Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the usual pinch of spice associated with Malbec as well as cinnamon and vanilla notes from some brief oak ageing.	£5.80	£7.25	£9.75	£29.50
BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ, SOUTH EASTERN	£5.80	£7.80	£10.20	£29.95
AUSTRALIA The palate shows exceelent varietal typlicity with dark berry fruit flavours and juicy, soft tannins, mingked with a light touch of oak on the finish				£31.00
MONTERIU CIANO D'ARRIUTTO MARCUECI ERVANI				131.00
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, MARCHESI ERVANI Red Fruit with delicate hints of ripe cherry. Dry, soft taste and lightly tannic				
AMODO PINOT NOIR, PAVIA			£34.00	
Deep ruby red in colour with notes of blackberries and red fruit.				
MARQUES DE MORANO RIOJA CRIANZA Mazuelo adds a ripe cherry chunkiness to the smooth raspberries and cream style of Tempranillo.				£38.00

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

	125ml Bottle
DA LUCA PROSECCO	£7.95 £38.00
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.	
LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS BRUT	£10.95 £59.50
A light, fresh vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, elegant,	
slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate.	
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT	£70.00
Distinctively soft and fruity without the assertive crispness and a slig	ght toast
richness, a high proportion of Pinot in the blend	